
AVAILABLE PACKAGES PRICES
Full Summer Package Members, $6,500

Nonmembers, $6,700
7-Week Package Members, $6,100

Nonmembers, $6,300
6-Week Package Members, $5,800

Nonmembers, $6,000
5-Week Package Members, $5,300

Nonmembers, $5,500
4-Week Package Members, $4,600

Nonmembers, $4,800
3-Week Package Members, $3,700

Nonmembers, $3,900
2-Week Packages (please choose a session)
Session 1: Thursday, June 27-Friday, July 12
Session 2: Monday, July 15-Friday, July 26
Session 3: Monday, July 29-Friday, August 9
Session 4: Monday, August 12-Friday, August 23

Members, $2,600
Nonmembers, $2,800

2024 CAMP RATES
2024 DATES: THURSDAY, JUNE 27-FRIDAY, AUGUST 23

Camp is closed Thursday, July 4 and Friday, July 5

Week 1: June 27-28  
and July 1-3

Week 2: July 8-12

Week 3: July 15-19
Week 4: July 22-26

Week 5: July 29-August 2
Week 6: August 5-9

Week 7: August 12-16
Week 8: August 19-23

REGISTER ONLINE AT CAMPKEHILLA.ORG

2024 VIP TRANSPORTATION PACKAGE
Includes all door-to-door transportation to and from camp, for an additional cost of $175 per week

SIBLING DISCOUNT
Register more than one child, only pay for one VIP Transportation Package

Rate includes all activities, trips, hub stop transportation, and lunch. Door-to-door is only available with the VIP Transportation Package.
 Payment plans are available; please contact us to ask about how to set this up. 

A deposit of $500 per camper is required following camper assessment. 
All deposits are non-refundable after June 1. 

Missed camp days cannot be changed or substituted. A minimum of a 2-week session is required for enrollment.


